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
bright liv. rm, Berber carpet & ceramics thru out, oversized
garage, cen. air, interlock walkways plus many custom features!
Shows 104++. Hurry call Steve*!. RCAQ03-135

_PERFECT STARTER $199,900
e e Excellent starter | s
;"__NEW__PNCE B% located on huge

- g | 50 ft. x 150 ft. lot
= with fantastic
£ = | clear view.
= o Features spa-
T e Ccious rec room
with walkout basement overlooking pool and
deck & ideal for an inlaw suite, new roof and
main bath, freshly painted inside & out, wood-
burning stove, plus hardwood floors throughout
in superb, quiet location in mature neighbour-
hood!!! Hurry Call Damian***! RCA03-132
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Damian Nikic***.

e " ------

broadloom, plus much more.
Nikic***,

&1 home located on
% | a very private,
8 treed, 200’ x 300°
8 (1.38 acres)
# park-like, wood-

e =< 2 ed lot. Features
3 car garage/workshop, DR with w/o to deck,
bright LR with French doors, large, bright, fin. rec
rm with FP and 2nd walkout to deck, extensive
decking at front, rear and sides. 4 bdrms plus
beautiful gardens and no neighbours to be
seen!!! Hurry, Call Steve*! $314,900. RCA03-133

inground pool with patio and |

see. Call Steve Tancoo”.

L with gas FP.
S —1 Dream mas-

ter bdrm ensuite with jacuzzi tub.

with skylight. Plus many more upgrades. Call

2@ Ceramic,

FP, cen. air,
= 40
Call Damian

MOVE IN! $379,900

new. Maple kitchen, dining rm with decorative
columns, living rm with w/o to deck o/looking pool. 9
ft. ceilings, oak stairs, too many extras to list - must

B Cathedral
i ceilings in
NSNS kitchen and

dining room. Almost 400 sqg. ft. main fir sunken
family rm with FP, cen. air, 50 x 150 ft lot. Call
Damian Nikic***. RCAD3-141

Family room

pﬂ.
vate, fully fenced treed lot. Features spectacular greal room addition with
fiplace, 10’ ceilings, new windows ‘88, wio to bright sunroom, Sunroom
with wiout to deck & lflock patio, detached FE::I.ra g, c/air, new windows
‘93, bathroom ‘97, roof ‘91, sunroom ‘90. Plus home is minutes from
Bruce Trail & Historical Land across road. Hurry call Steve*! RCAD3-129

Gurgeau

G e e : r{:eig.r landscaped bungalow located on 46 ac:e.p.ﬁ.l‘ﬁ like,

3rd floor loft

RCAO03-140

JUST MOVE IN!! $190,900 QUIET NEIGBOURHOOD! NEW PRICE $334,900
. | . . | . L in- c e Rl | Huge 6
B\ xolusive | Over 4,000 sq. ft. of superior quali- pr-reu el 2 red oo || i’ Al WY PR o i sl
| move in. § ty plus fully finished lower level e e e o flanvapes-ipa-
: . " . ' ures \liv. rm
Excellent § with 2 walkouts. Large ravine lot _ 7 schools, public ' S with vaulted |

! transit. Features
eat-in kitchen
with w/out to
| patio overlooking
a grﬁﬂnbﬂlt, four
appliances, 4 bedrooms, huge, bright liv, rm, large mas-
ter bdrm, finished basement with newer furnace, C/air, 2
pc powder room and bedroom plus much more! Call
Steve*! RCA03-134

- ceilings, updat-
4 = 8 od kitchen with
w/out to large deck, fam. rm with 2nd w/out & fire-
place, MBR with ensuite and w/in closet, large 2 level
basement with spacious rec rm., 2 bdrms, 3 pc. bath.
Concrete walkway plus access to access 1o park!
Original owner! Ideal for large family! Call Steve®.

RCA03-116

EXCELLENT NEIGHBOURHOOD! $344,900

-1 2565 sq. ft.
- | home in super
quiet sought
after neigh-
| bourhood fea-
.| tures 4 large
{bedrooms,

backing onto greenbelt. 5+1 bed-
rooms, hot tub, sauna, plus many
other luxurious features. Call
Damian Nikic*** for details now!
RCA03-136

ON THE EDGE OF TOWN $419,900

hardwood
floors, gas

OZ.

RCAO03-139

Fabulous
open con-
cept. 2 yr new
home located
on large fully
fenced pie-

shaped lot. =& huge eat-in
$ 4 0 K am— | kitchen with
ping only 1 yr - =i EmseNE | walkout to 3

tier deck, fam rm with fireplace, master bedroom with
W/in closet & spacious ensuite, circular staircase,
C/air, C/vac, Hardwood throughout plus minutes to
major highway. Hurry. Call Steve*! RCA03-118

kitchen,
laminate in living/dining. Gas fireplace, walk out to
deck from living room. Finished rec room. Just move
in. Call Damian Nikic**". RCAO03-131
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